

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work:-					
Reed from mainepatti					
road to kamla that bandh					
under road (W.B)					
Agency:-					
ms narayan Enterprises					
pro- Ramesh Kumar					
Agreement No:-					
111 M.B.D (2020-21)					
Date of start:-					
18-09-2020					
Date of completion:-					
17-09-2021					
Actual Date of completion:-					
16-09-21					
(Reed measurement)					
Item No:-					
Restoration					
of road cut with soil - step					
$9 \times 8 \times \frac{(1.25 + 1.05)}{2}$					
$\times 0.30 = 24.84 m^3$					
$7 \times 6 \times \frac{(1.05 + 1.15)}{2}$					
$\times 0.30 = 13.86 "$					
$12 \times 11 \times \frac{(1.25 + 1.15)}{2}$					
$\times 0.30 = 47.52 "$					
$(1.15 + 1.20)$					

(ABSTRACT of WST)

66

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No-①:- Restoration of Pathways width 80' - - after					
				Qty. nble transp-63	
				Qty = 143.76 m ³	
@ Rs 396 / 73 m ³	= Rs	57034.20			
Item No-②:- making of Berms / Shoulder - - of GR					
				Qty. nble transp-64	
				Qty = 42.22 m ³	
@ Rs 59.66 m ³	= Rs	4428.10			
Item No-③:- maintenance of Home pit & Culvert - after					
				Qty. nble transp-65	
				Qty = mss	
@ Rs 1130.67 each	= Rs	1131.20			
Item No-④:- maintenance of slab culvert - - after					
				Qty. nble transp-64	
				Qty = 2000	
@ Rs 2329.20 each	= Rs	4658.20			
Item No-⑤:- maintenance of ... - after					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no-① i- maintenance of					
200 m stone - - - of R/R					
Qty. note Transp-64					
Qty = 0.37 km					
@ Rs 614.76 / 1 km = Rs 22700					
Item no-② i- cutting of branch					
of tree - - - of R/R					
Qty. note Transp-64					
Qty = 3000					
@ Rs 109.74 / each = Rs 32920					
Item no-③ i- white washing					
Perapatt wall - - - of R/R					
Qty = 31.78 m ²					
@ Rs 1645 / m ² = Rs 65400					
Item no-④ i- maintenance					
of tree - - - of R/R					
Qty. note Transp-65					
Qty = 113000					
@ Rs 576.02 / each = Rs 65090					
Total = Rs 173727					
Add 12% C.S.T. = Rs 2084700					
Add 1% U.S.S = Rs 173700					
Add 5% fee 20500 = 426700					
Total = Rs 28057820					

Continuation

Scanned with OKEN Scanner